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Expenditure Budget 25/26

Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-25

Committed 

Spend YTD

Remaining

Office Expense £500.00 36.00 14.58

46.84

16.87 24.58 24.00 29.16 90.00 £217.97

Bank Charges £120.00 £120.00

Clerk Salary £7,500.00 558.13 567.49

567.49

567.49 567.49 567.49 677.72 585.87 585.87 1,755.00 £499.96

Employer NI £385.00 21.17 22.57

22.57

22.57 22.57 22.57 39.11 25.33 25.33 76.00 £85.21

Subscriptions £1,000.00 47.00 817.99 180.00 -£44.99

Insurance £1,000.00 930.25 £69.75

Audit Charges £650.00 350.00 252.00 £48.00

Training £700.00 128.40 386.00 £185.60

Cllr Expenses £200.00 £200.00

Website £500.00 23.99 23.99 23.99 23.99 23.99 23.99 129.97 164.98 44.98 135.00 -£118.87

Newsletter quarterly £3,800.00 176.40 200.00 622.00 200.00 622.00 200.00 £1,779.60

Section 137 £100.00 25.00 £75.00

Grant funding for community groups section 137 £1,500.00 405.28 £1,500.00

Community Hall (Parish Meetings) £300.00 £300.00

Asset Maintenance/replacement £2,500.00 2,598.73 -£98.73

Lengthsman £1,000.00 900.00 90.00 £10.00

Chalrton Waterside £1,000.00 2,298.60 -£1,298.60

Climate Change £500.00 £500.00

Green Space opposite Tesco £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Village Hub £20,000.00 11,599.50 4,561.58 £3,838.92

General £0.00 232.00 120.00 -£352.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL £44,255.00 £12,812.19 £2,982.15 £3,881.62 £5,192.50 £814.05 £1,692.63 £4,222.80 £1,237.34 £866.18 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,442.00 £8,516.82

Running Total

Note: £11.10 is the S137 amount for FY 25/6 per Elector

Income

Budget 24/25

Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25Income YTD Remaining

Bank Interest £1,655.00 30.66 26.44 20.07 15.48 13.98 901.73 552.65 148.40 169.25 -223.66

Newsletter £1,600.00 30.00 70.00 190.00 80.00 120.00 130.00 100.00 290.00 590.00

Lengthsman Scheme £1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

VAT Refund

£0.00 1,582.34 -1,582.34

Precept (See Below) £40,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00

Compensation 40.00 -40.00

Total 21,643.00 96.44 1,210.07 95.48 173.98 21,031.73 652.65 148.40 459.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 -45,511.00


